
FEE STRUCTURE FOR UNDER GRADUATION (B.Sc) 

 

SR.NO. FEE HEAD B.Sc-I B.Sc-II B.Sc-III 

1 Tuition Fee 1000 1000 1000 

2 Laboratory Fee 500 500 500 

3 Term Fee 275 275 275 

4 Enrolment Form Fee 10 0 0 

5 Enrolment Form Fee 100 0 0 

6 Environment Sci. Fee 0 100 0 

7 Caution Money 50 50 50 

8 University Annual Fee 125 125 125 

9 Student Welfare Fund 5 5 5 

10 Student Aid Fund 60 60 60 

11 Student Medical Aid Fund 5 5 5 

12 Student Union Fee 5 5 5 

13 Student Medical Exam Form 5 5 5 

14 Student Medical Exam Fee 40 40 40 

15 University Game Fee 25 25 25 

16 Disaster Management Fee 10 10 10 

17 Ashwamedh 30 30 30 

18 E-Sewa 50 50 50 

19 Physical Efficiency Test Fine 40 40 40 

20 Extra Currie turn Activity 80 80 80 

21 Immigration Fee 
200 

 
200 

 
200 

 
 

other than RTMN Library Fee 

22 Test Exam Fee 50 50 50 

23 Identity Card 20 20 20 

24 Gathering Fee 50 50 50 

25 Sports 240 240 240 

26 Magazine Fee 100 100 100 

27 Garden Fee 50 50 50 

28 Campus Interview 50 50 50 

29 Internal Facility Fee 50 50 50 

  

TOTAL in Rs. 3225 3215 3115 
 

 

 

 

 

 



FOR OPEN CATEGORY 

CLASS B.Sc-I B.Sc-II B.Sc-III 

TOTAL  3225 3215 3115 

UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE FOR GROUP  
PCM/PSM/PEM/SCOM +732 +732 +932 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING EXAM FEE in 

Rs. 3957 3947 4047 

CLASS B.Sc-I B.Sc-II B.Sc-III 

TOTAL 3225 3215 3115 

UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE FOR GROUP  

CBZ/CZEV/CBEV +856 +856 +1056 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING EXAM FEE in 

Rs. 4081 4071 4171 

 

FOR OBC/SC/ST/VJ-NT/SBC CATEGORY 

CLASS B.Sc-I B.Sc-II B.Sc-III 

TOTAL  1205 1195 1195 

UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE FOR GROUP  

PCM/PSM/PEM/SCOM +732 +732 +932 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING EXAM FEE in 

Rs. 1937 1927 2027 

CLASS B.Sc-I B.Sc-II B.Sc-III 

TOTAL 1205 1195 1195 

UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE FOR GROUP  
CBZ/CZEV/CBEV +856 +856 +1056 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING EXAM FEE in 

Rs. 2061 2051 2151 

 

 

 

 

 



FEE STRUCTURE FOR POST GRADUATION (M.Sc) & RESEARCH 

SR.NO. FEE HEAD 

 
M.Sc.-I 
MATHS 

  

M.Sc.-II 
MATHS 

  

M.Sc.-I 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. 

M.Sc.-II 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. RESEARCH 

1 Tuition Fee 1000 1000 1000 1000 0 

2 Laboratory Fee 0 0 500 500 1000 

3 Term Fee 275 275 275 275 0 

4 Enrolment Form Fee 10 0 10 10 0 

5 Enrolment Form Fee 100 0 100 0 0 

6 Environment Sci. Fee 0 0 0 0 0 

7 Caution Money 100 100 100 100 200 

8 University Annual Fee 125 125 125 125 0 

9 Student Welfare Fund 5 5 5 5 0 

10 Student Aid Fund 60 60 60 60 0 

11 Student Medical Aid Fund 5 5 5 5 0 

12 Student Union Fee 5 5 5 5 0 

13 Student Medical Exam Form 5 5 5 5 0 

14 Student Medical Exam Fee 40 40 40 40 0 

15 University Game Fee 25 25 25 25 0 

16 Disaster Management Fee 10 10 10 10 0 

17 Ashwamedh 30 30 30 30 0 

18 E-Sewa 50 50 50 50 50 

19 Physical Efficiency Test Fine 40 40 40 40 0 

20 Extra Currie turn Activity 80 80 80 80 0 

21 Immigration Fee 
other than RTMN Library Fee 

200 

  

200 

  

200 

  

200 

  

200 

    

22 Test Exam Fee 50 50 50 50 0 

23 Identity Card 20 20 20 20 20 

24 Gathering Fee 50 50 50 50 50 

25 Sports 240 240 240 240 240 

26 Magazine Fee 100 100 100 100 100 

27 Garden Fee 50 50 50 50 50 

28 Campus Interview 50 50 50 50 0 

29 Internal Facility Fee 50 50 50 50 50 

  

TOTAL in Rs. 2775 2665 3275 3175 1960 

 



FOR OPEN CATEGORY 

CLASS M.Sc-I 
MATHS 

M.Sc-II 
MATHS 

M.Sc.-I 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. 

M.Sc.-II 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. 

TOTAL  2775 2665 3275 3175 

 
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE 

 1078 1278 

 
 

1490 

 
 

1690 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING 

EXAM FEE in Rs. 3853 3943 

 

 

4765 

 

 

4855 

 

FOR OBC/SC/ST/VJ-NT/SBC CATEGORY 

CLASS M.Sc-I 
MATHS 

M.Sc-II 
MATHS 

M.Sc.-I 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. 

M.Sc.-II 
CHE, BOT, PHY, 

ZOO, STAT, EVS SC. 

TOTAL  1255 1255 1255 1145 

 
UNIVERSITY EXAM FEE 

 1078 1278 

 
 

1490 

 
 

1690 

TOTAL FEE INCLUDING 

EXAM FEE in Rs. 2333 2433 

 

 

2745 

 

 

2835 

 

FEE STRUCTURE FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE 

NAME OF 

CERT. COURSE 
Medical Electronics 

Technician 
Statistical 
Package R 

Plant 
Biotechnology 

TOTAL FEES in 

Rs. 

 

1000 

 

2000 

 

3000 

 

 

NOTE 

1. The above fees are subject to change by University/Government. 

 

2. Specific charges are being collected to meet essential expenditure 

incurred in excess and not admissible for Government Grants 


